
Scan number 5233 Raw file 708_RodrigoAlves_16

Method ITMS; CID Pepti... 242.48
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Scan number 2600 Raw file 708_RodrigoAlves_04

Method ITMS; CID Pepti... 109.07

_ A

-H₂O
y₁₃

I

-H₂O
y₁₂

A

y₁₁

D
b₄

y₁₀

T
b₅

y₉

G

y₈

A N

y₆

V
b₉

y₅

V

-H₂O
b₁₀

y₄

V

-H₂O
b₁₁

y₃

T
b₁₂

-NH₃
y₂

G G

-H₂O

K _

y₂-NH₃193.13

y₂210.15

y₃267.18

y₄368.22

b₄371.19

y₅467.29

b₅472.24

y₆566.36 y₁₃²⁺597.82 y₈779.47

b₉813.41
y₉850.51

b₁₀-H₂O894.47

y₁₀907.53

b₁₀912.48

b₁₁-H₂O993.54

b₁₁-NH₃994.52

y₁₁1008.58

b₁₁1011.55

y₁₂-H₂O1105.59

b₁₂1112.59

y₁₂1123.6

y₁₃-H₂O1176.63

y₁₃1194.64

b₁₄-H₂O1208.63

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
12

0

R
el

at
iv

e 
Ab

un
da

nc
e

0
500

1000
1500

2000

Intensity

200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

m/z [amu]



Scan number 3239 Raw file 708_RodrigoAlves_16

Method ITMS; CID Genenames CAV1
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